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Name. 

1 Ward, C. H. G. 
2 Prestney, M. L. 
3 ( Bisset, I!'. E. 
4 ~ Clausen, S. A. 
5 L Fitzsimons, J. A. . . 
6 Randell, R. R. 
7 Sinclair, G. D. 
8 Duffin, H. B. 
9 Berry, C. G. 

10 (Coldicott, G. M. 
11 ~ Thomas, G. E. 
12 ~ Young, F. H. 
13 Smith, P. L. 
14 (Hudson, L. H.J ... 
15 Mark, C. D. 
16 O'Connell, S. 
17 Warwick, W. J. J. 
18 McGinn, J. M. M ... 
19 Weenink, L.B. 
20 Dean, M. T. 
21 Parsons, D. G. 
22 Brett, F. W. 
23 Schahill, E. B. 
24 rodie, J.B. 
25 Greaves, E. M. 
26 Watts, N. W. 
27 {Death, R. T. A. 
28 Stuck, J. R. 
29 Duffy, T. P. 
30 Gibson, C. E. 
31 Symonds, E.G. 
32 Ramsden, E. 
33 Bendeich, J. R. 
34 Faras, J. F. 
35 Harris, A. E. 
36 Findlay, M. J. 
37 Erasmuson, T. L. 
38 {Butler, A. R. F. 
39 Hans, A. W. P. 
40 Murphy, W. J. 
41 Pittaway, H. E. 
42 L Verry, R. W. 
43 Gutberlet, A. J. 
44 Wadsworth, L.A ... 
45 Beagley, C. T. 
46 Morton, H. A. 
4 7 {Coatsworth, H. J. 
48 Frost, K. J. A. . . 
49 Rutherford, V. T. 
50 anavan, C. M. . . 
51 {Bragger, R. J. . . 
52 Christopher, N. T. 
53 Massey, C. A. 
54 Prouse, 0. G. 
55 Wickman, 0. 
56 Kirby, A. R. 
57 Queree, W. R. 

58 tBurney, G. J. 
59 Gray, D. C. 
60 Breese, K. T. 
61 Sharp, I. E. M. 
62 Kay, H. 
63 Pedersen, E. C. 
64 alway, A. J. 
65 Silby, R. N. 
66 Wilshire, A. J. H. 
67 {Davis, C. S. . . 
68 Fagerlund, N. G. P. 
69 Day, C. G. 
70 Gollins, T. E. 
71 Hewson, R. W. 
72 Pamment, L. M. 
73 ( Lock, K. C. . . 
74 ~ Sale, B. H. . . 
75 l Sherlock, M. 0. . . 
76 Wybourne, R. H. W. 
77 Somerville, J. 
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POSTMEN, MESSENGERS, AND OTHERS--Continued. 

Exchange Clerk, Porangahau 
Postman, Rangiora 
Exchange Olen<, Kaitangata 
Exchange Clerk, Otorohanga 
Postman, Christchurch 
Postman, Heretaunga 
Exchange Clerk, Stratford .. 
Exchange Clerk, Auckland .. 
Messenger, Ashburton 
Exchange Clerk, Ashburton .. 
Exchange Clerk, Tuakau 
Distributor, Auckland 
Messenger, Christchurch 
Postman, Greymouth 
Telegram-folder, Wellington 
Telegram-folder, Wellington 
Exch. Clerk and Messenger, Hawarden 
Postman, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk, Otaki 
Distributor, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk, Huntly 
Exchange Clerk and Messenger, Okato 
Junior Sorter, G.P.O. 
Assistant and Messenger, Denniston 
Exchange Clerk, Darfield 
Messenger, Marton .. 
Exchange Clerk, Manaia 
Exchange Clerk, Tuatapere 
Exch. Clerk and Msngr., Martinborough 
Exchange Clerk, Tane-atua .. 
Telegram-sorter, Christchurch 
Juoior Sorter, G.P.O. 
Exch. Clerk and Messenger, Waipukurau 
Messenger, Palmerston North 
Postman, Kilbirnie 
Exchange Clerk, Morrinsville 
Exchange Clerk, Nightcaps 
Messenger, Wellington 
Cleaner, Auckland .. 
Messenger, Auckland 
Exchange Clerk, Arrowtown 
Distributor, Blenheim 
Postman and Assistant, Brunnerton 
Exchange Clerk, Kaikohe 
Assistant and Messenger, Bunnythorpe 
Exchange Clerk, Paparoa 
Exchange Clerk, Rakaia 
Junior Sorter, G.P.O. 
Messenger, Tauranga 
Postman, Kingsland 
Distributor, Wellington 
Messenger, Wellington 
Telegram-folder, Auckland 
Exchange Clerk, Wellington .. 
Messenger, Auckland 
Exchange Clerk, Ranfurly 
Assistant and Messenger, New Brighton 
Assistant and Messenger, Ngongotaha 
Messenger, Gore 
Postman, Onehunga 
Exch. Clerk and Messenger, Cambridge 
Postman, Auckland 
Exchange Clerk and Messenger, Te Kuiti 
Postman, Christchurch 
Exchange Clerk, Manaia 
Messenger, G.P.0. . . 
Messenger, Dannevirke 
Postman, Greymouth 
Junior Sorter, G.P.O. 
Postman, Hawera .. 
Messenger, Waimate 
Postman and Messenger, Kumara 
Messenger, New Plymouth .. 
Postman, St. Heliers 
Postman, Wanganui 
Exch. Clerk and Messenger, Waverley 
Exchange Clerk, Ohaupo 

£ 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

£ 
95 11/10/38 
95 13/4/38 
95 13/1/39 
95 4/10/38 
95 12/4/38 
95 11/10/38 
95 1/9/38 
.95 24/7/38 
95 16/9/38 
95 8/11/38 
95 31/1/39 
95 31/5/38 
95 30/9/38 
95 10/2/39 
95 30/9/38 
80 1/4/38 
95 1/11/38 
95 21/4/38 
95 1/10/38 
95 3/10/38 
95 16/11/38 
95 7/2/39 
95 24/5/38 
95 15/11/38 
95 13/4/38 
95 7/12/38 
95 6/9/38 
95 4/1/39 
95 14/10/38 
95 29/10/38 
95 21/12/38 
95 15/10/38 
95 7/12/38 
95 31/5/38 
95 10/1/39 
95 16/11/38 
95 14/1/39 
95 15/12/38 
95 1/11/38 
95 6/9/38 
95 29/10/38 
95 15/12/38 
95 22/11/38 
95 4/1/39 
95 31/3/39 
95 24/9/38 
95 22/12/38 
95 4/6/38 
95 11/11/38 
95 14/5/38 
95 14/3/39 
95 4/1/39 
95 16/11/38 
95 3/7/38 
95 19/11/38 
95 9/2/39 
95 21/4/38 
95 31/3/39 
95 31/3/39 
95 2/9/38 
95 8/12/38 
95 3/11/38 
95 9/12/38 
95 16/8/38 
95 18/1/39 
95 29/4/38 
95 8/10/38 
95 31/3/39 
95 11/6/38 
95 31/3/39 
95 2/8/38 
95 31/3/39 
95 4/10/38 
95 13/9/38 
95 8/11/38 
95 16/10/38 
95 17/1/39 

£ Y. M. 
260 16 6 
260 18 2 
260 17 1 
260 17 1 
260 18 0 
260 16 6 
260 17 7 
260 17 8 
250 17 2 
260 17 5 
260 17 4 
155 17 10 
250 17 1 
260 17 3 
155 17 5 
155 17 3 
260 17 6 
260 17 11 
260 16 8 
155 17 4 
260 16 10 
260 17 1 
155 17 11 
260 17 1 
260 18 3 
250 18 3 
260 17 7 
260 17 0 
260 18 0 
260 16 6 
155 17 7 
155 17 5 
260 16 5 
250 17 10 
260 17 5 
260 16 11 
260 16 5 
250 17 3 
250 16 9 
250 17 7 
260 16 6 
155 16 5 
260 17 9 
260 16 4 
260 16 9 
260 17 6 
260 17 4 
155 17 9 
250 17 4 
260 17 11 
155 17 6 
250 16 11 
155 17 I 
260 17 8 
250 17 2 
260 16 11 
260 18 0 
260 16 11 
250 16 8 
260 17 7 
260 17 0 
260 17 5 
260 16 11 
260 17 9 
260 17 3 
250 17 11 
250 17 9 
260 17 6 
155 17 9 
260 16 7 
250 17 9 
260 17 3 
250 17 6 
260 17 7 
260 17 5 
260 17 5 
260 16 10 

Y.M. 
0 5 
0 11 
0 2 
0 5 
0 11 
0 5 
0 7 
0 8 
0 6 
0 4 
0 2 
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Examinations and 
Remarks. 

0 10 Ent. Ex. (P.), (T.). 
0 6 
0 1 
0 6 
0 3 Resigned. 
0 5 
0 11 
0 6 
0 5 
0 4 
0 1 
0 10 Ent. Ex. (P.). 
0 4 Ent. Ex. (T.). 
0 11 
0 3 
0 6 
0 2 
0 5 
0 5 
0 3 
0 5 
0 3 
0 10 
0 2 
0 4 
0 2 
0 3 
0 4 
0 6 Ent. Ex. (P.). 
0 5 
0 3 
0 4 
0 2 

0 6 
0 3 
0 9 
0 4 Resigned. 
0 10 

0 2 
0 4 Ent. Ex. (P.); Matric. 
0 8 
0 4 
0 1 
0 11 

0 6 
0 3 
0 4 
0 3 
0 7 
0 2 
0 11 
0 5 Ent. Ex. (P.). 

0 9 

0 7 

0 5 
0 6 Ent. Ex. (P.). 
0 4 
0 5 
0 l 


